
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 947272
   Contract: 10889 Wilshire Building - External Affairs Tenant Refurbishment

    Bid Opening Date: 05/31/2018
    Report Date: 09/28/2018 3:21PM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
Tobo Construction, Inc.  

No.1 - $ 4,125,000.00 **
 

No.1 (400.0000 * 20.00) 
 = $ 8,000.00 
 No.2 (800.0000 * 20.00) 
 = $ 16,000.00

 
No.1 - $ 60,000.00 **

 
No.1 (500.0000 * 30.00) 

 = $ 15,000.00

Total Bid $4,125,000.00 $24,000.00 $60,000.00 $15,000.00 $4,224,000.00
Total Award Amount $4,125,000.00 $0.00 $60,000.00 $0.00 $4,185,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Panel Prime Acoustics Westlake Village 739826 1000004361

Door, Frame Specialized Builders Hardware Inc. dba C F O Door Hardware & Security Inc. Anaheim 859157 1000003250

Electrical JNK Builder, Inc. Los Angeles 1002330 1000021825

Fire Suppression Trade Fire Protection Group Van Nuys 773554 1000008959

Flooring Pro Installations, Inc. dba Prospectra Contract Flooring Dalton 740392 1000002810

Hazardous Abatement Quality Environmental Inc. Santa Fe Springs 876494 1000001511

HVAC Mega Air Co. Inc. 762347 1000007370

Metals Access Steel Fabricating, Inc. Pacoima 498880 1000008897

Plumbing Mirae Construction Co Los Angeles 876472 1000019460

Signage Visible Graphics, Inc. Chatsworth 745555 1000005461

Tiling Delgado Tile & Stone Chino Hills 824886 1000041168

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 14800

 BidPackageVersionId: 3217
 RunDate: 09/28/2018 3:21PM

 


